Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Siccus 14 PS cutter, groove 14mm 230V
1006290

- thermal cutting tool for EPS
- 230V, 50/60Hz
- with tool to cut grooves for 14mm pipes

Application information Uponor Siccus 14 PS cutter, groove
Specification

- Suitable for plastic and multilayer pipes
- Compatible with multiple pipe diameters
- Designed for wall, floor and ceiling installation
- Mechanical fixing and support solutions

Application

- Fixing pipes to walls, floors or ceilings

- Securing pipes in heating and plumbing installations
- Maintaining correct pipe alignment and spacing

- Supporting pipes before and after connection
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Product code
Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
Item_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1

Documents

Page with all documents ¥,
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4021598027886
35001006290
04021598027886

70
235
1,01
60

pce

06414905252329
650

295

1

Base_Box
0,02396875

1,22

125
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