

## Uponor Siccus 14 PS cutter, groove 14mm 230V

1006290

- thermal cutting tool for EPS
- 230V, 50/60Hz
- with tool to cut grooves for 14mm pipes



### Application information Uponor Siccus 14 PS cutter, groove

#### Specification

- Suitable for plastic and multilayer pipes
- Compatible with multiple pipe diameters
- Designed for wall, floor and ceiling installation
- Mechanical fixing and support solutions

#### Application

- Fixing pipes to walls, floors or ceilings
- Securing pipes in heating and plumbing installations
- Maintaining correct pipe alignment and spacing
- Supporting pipes before and after connection

## Uponor Siccus 14 PS cutter, groove 14mm 230V

1006290



### Product code

Item no EAN	4021598027886
Item no GF	35001006290
Item no GTIN	04021598027886

### Dimensions

Item Unit Height	70
Item Unit Length	235
Item Unit Weight	1,01
Item Unit Width	60
Item_UOM	pce

### Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905252329
Packaging Height PL1	650
Packaging Length PL1	295
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,02396875
Packaging Weight PL1	1,22
Packaging Width PL1	125

### Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4  
00240, Helsinki  
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

[www.uponor.com](http://www.uponor.com)